金属化聚丙烯膜箔式高压盒装电容器---CBB81B(PPB)系列
Metallized Polypropylene Film And Foil Capacitors(Box )---CBB81B(PPB)series
■ 引用标准 Reference standards
GB10188(IEC384-13)
■ 结构 Structure
介质：聚丙烯膜
电极:金属真空蒸发层
封装：阻燃环氧树脂，符合 UL94 V－0

Digit 13 线径代码 Line diameter code 6=0.6 8=0.8
Digit 14-15 成型或内部识别码 Forming Type or Internal Use
金属化聚丙烯膜箔式高压盒装电容器---CBB81B(PPB)系列
Metallized Polypropylene Film And Foil Capacitors(Box )---CBB81B(PPB)series
■ 料号明细及尺寸 Part No. List and Dimensions
成品编码
Part No.
系列
Series
容量
Capacitance
(μF)
尺寸 Dimension (mm)
W±0.5 T±0.5 H±0.5 P±0.5 Φd±0.05
UR :1000Vdc
PPB683K3AE6R8LC CBB81B 0.068 26 12 21.5 22.5 0.8
UR :2000Vdc
PPB102J3DD2R8LC CBB81B 0.001 18 6 12 15.0 0.8
PPB103J3DE2R8LC CBB81B 0.01 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
PPB153J3DE3R8LC CBB81B 0.015 26.5 85 17 22.5 0.8
PPB183J3DE6R8LC CBB81B 0.018 26 12 21.5 22.5 0.8
说明 Note: “**”表示内部特征码 “**”=Internal use.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Film Capacitors category: